Happy Birthday

OCTOBER

Boyd Hebert
Robert Naquin
John Weimer
Barry Landry

Faye Kalpakis
Lindy Hoffmann
Leo Pitre

Anne Rodrigue
Dianne Frost

Paul Sposito

Jason Flores
Roseann Guillermo
Al Badeaux
Nickole Chiasson
Benjamin Malbrough
Sheela Plater

NOVEMBER
Carol Boudreaux

Notes:

1-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
3-Oct
3-Oct
8-Oct
10-Oct
10-Oct
12-Oct
17-Oct
22-Oct
22-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
31-Oct

2-Nov

Angela Hasenfuss
Lisa Richard
Michele Robichaux
Michael Gros
Ann Howell
Harold Callais
Rusty Fernandez
Mary Duplantis
Belinda Cavell
Jay Griffin

Chet Sternfels
Jim Danos
Margaret Sollar
Joe Kolwe

Jean Murphy
Randy Parro
Greg Stock
Andrea Stentz
George Stack
Ann Peltier
Cheri DelLaune

3-Nov
3-Nov
6-Nov
7-Nov
8-Nov
11-Nov
13-Nov
13-Nov
14-Nov
15-Nov
16-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
19-Nov
20-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
24-Nov
27-Nov
27-Nov
30-Nov

If your Birthday is
celebrated this month,
please join your fellow

Birthday Rotarians at the
Birthday Table!
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ROTARY RELICS

Curtis Duplechain

The Thibodaux Rotary
Club’s second round of Ro-
tary Relics was presented.
Curtis Duplechain and David
Plater did a fabulous job!

We learned that Curtis
Dublechain, a retired physi-
cian, began his career with
military experience in a burn
and trauma unit in Texas. He
moved to Thibodaux to join
the staff of St. Joseph Hospi-
tal where he introduced tech-
nology in the field of radiol-
ogy. He performed some of
Thibodaux’s first Mammo-

grams. He served as Chief
of Staff at Thibodaux Hospi-
tal.  Now retired, Curtis
spends time with his wife of
55 years. They have 3 chil-
dren and 8 grandchildren and
1 great grandchild.

David Plater, Nashville
Native, moved to Thibodaux
with his family as they settled
into the Acadia Plantation
House. The plantation was
not only his residence but his
place of employment for 30
years. David gave us an ac-
count of life experiences and

David Plater
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knowledge about past
events and shared some
Thibodaux History on the
Dansereau House.

lessons learned. He is a wealth of

Youse Jnuited

fo our

Mth Annual
Fundraising Gala

October 21, 2015
6:30 PM ~ NSU Ballroom

auction and live
Duirene,

For tickets or sponsorship information
email supporl@crossroadspre.org

or call 985.446.5004

Shay Holloway, Thibodaux Rotary Club mem-
ber, & Mike Garner, Houma Terrebonne Ro-
tary Club member, traveled to Mbale, Uganda,
in late September, to assist with the Uganda
Orphanage project. Four clubs (Abbeville,
Golden Meadow, Houma, and Thibodaux
Clubs) in District 6200 wrote grants and all
were approved to assist with the completion of
the orphanage school houses. In the picture is
Shay and Mike with the Rotary Club of Mbale
President.
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Area Clubs for Meeting Makeup's

Town Day/Time

Houma Wed/Noon Quality Inn

Houma Sunrise Tue/7:30 AM  Cannata’s Cafe
Houma-Terre ~ Thur/Noon Quality Inn
Patterson Wed/6:30 PM.  Harbor Seafood
Grand Isle Wed/7:00 PM.  Community Center
Donaldsonville  Thur/Noon Café Lafourche
Lockport Thur/Noon C’est Cajun Catering
Morgan City Thur/Noon Petroleum Club

Golden Meadow Thur/7:00 PM

P.J.”s Fed Pond

Upcoming Speakers

Oct 13 Women in Antebellum South
Patricia Brady

Inn Oct 20—Nick Lichenstein
Ducks Unlimited in Louisiana

Oct 27 Steve Smith
2012 Master Plan for Bayou Lafourche

EarlyAct Club  1st/3rd Tue/7:55 AM St Charles Elem. | Carroll Falcon - For guests speaker request

NSU Rotaract  2nd&4th Thurs 4:30 PM  LeBijou

send to cjfalcon67@gmail.com

Angelloz, EA PHF+1/SM/PP

Arthurs, Anna
Ayo, Donald H/PHF/PP

Badeaux, Al C85/PHF+1/SM

Barrilleaux, Donald SM

Barrilleaux, Laynie PHF+2/SM/PP

Benoit, Dino SM

Benoit, Kathy PHF+1/SM
Ber, Sheard PHF/SM
Bernardi, Robert SM
Berthelot, Greg

Blair, Bob PHF/H

Block, Harold C85
Block, Matthew PHF/SM

Boudreaux, David E C85/PHF

Bourgeois, Ron PHF/SM
Bouterie, Ed C85/PHF
Bouterie, Rick C85
Caillouet, Charles

Callais, Harold

Callais, Kristen

Cavell, Danny PHF+2/SM
Cavell, David PHF/SM
Chadwick, Ken

Chiasson, Mark

Clement, Leslie

Cowen, Todd PHF/SM
Crochet, Monique SM
Currie, James

Danos, Jim C85/PHF+1/SM
Delaune, Mark SM
Dickie, Rita C85/PHF+1/PP
Doucet, John

Duplantis, David SM
Duplechain, Curtis C85/PHF
Dupont, John SM
Edlefsen, Marty C85
Eschete, Tommy

Falcon, Carroll PHF/SM

Flores, Amy

Frey, Robert

Frost, Camo H/PHF/PP/GSE
Gaubert, Steve SM

Gauthier, Mike H/PHF/PP
Giardina, Jake C85

Gossen, Steve H/PHF+1/PP/GSE

Griffin, Jay PHF/SM
Gros, Jamie SM
Gros, Kevin

Guidry, Jude SM

Guillermo, Claudic C85/PHF/SM

Guin, Shane SM

Harang, Ben

Hebert, Boyd

Hebert, Craig PHF+1/5M
Himel, Eddie SM

Hochstetler, Bill C85/PHF+1/PP

Hoffman, Lindy H/PHF+1/PP/RFE
Holloway, Sandy PHF+2 MD/SM/GSE/PP

Holloway, Shay PHF/SM

Holloway, Skip PHF MD/SM/PP/PAG/GSEMH

Holloway, Vera S
Howell, Larry PHF/SM
Howell, Roe CB85/PHF/PP
Jones, Ben PHF

Jones, Casey SM

Jones, Jimmy

Kalpakis, Bill C85

Kees, Craig SM

Kolwe, Joe PHF+1/PP
LaJaunie, Jared

Landry, Barry PHF/SM
Landry, Steven

Ledet, Bryce PHF/SM/PP
Ledet, Chris

Ledet, Jennifer PHF+3/SM/PP
Lombardo, John

Maki, Neil H/PHF+1/PP

Falgoust, Woody PHF+1/SM/PP Malbrough, Benjamin
Fernandez Rusty PHF/SM Marcello, Bobby PHF/SM/GSE
LEGEND

Marcello, Steven PHF/SM
Martin, Linda

Marsh, Thomas

Matthews, Joann SM
Melancon, Josh

Moreaux, Brett

Murphy, Bruce PHF

Naquin, Robert PHF
Oncale, Patrice

Palmer, Gary PHF/SM
Parro, Randy C85/PHF
Peltier, Jimmy C85/PHF+1/PP
Peltier, Stephen PHF+1
Pitre, Leo

Plater, David C85

Porche, Matthew SM

Rathle, Frank

Richard, Steve SM

Riviere, Robert PHF+1/SM/PP
Robichaux, Doug SM
Robichaux, Tim

Rodrigue, Brian SM
Rodrigue, Chris, Jr.  SM
Russell, Kristine PHF/SM
Shaver, Charlie C85/PHF/PP
Shaver, John PHF/PP
Sollars, Fred Cc85

Sposito, Luci  SM

Stack, George C85/PHF/PP
Stanga, Craig CB85/PHF/PP
Stentz, Andrea

Sternfels, Chet SM

Stock, Greg PHF/SM
Terrebonne, Justin

Tregre, Janice

Waguespack, Lenny

Waitz, David PHF/SM
Webre, Craig

Weimer, John H

Weimer, Richard C85/PHF/PP
Wise, Andrew SM

H Honorary C85 Club 85 PP Past President GSE Group Study Exchange

PAG Past Assistant Governor AG Assistant Governor

RFE Rotary Friendship Exchange

SM Sustaining Member ($100 per year) PHF Paul Harris Fellow ($1,000 +) MD Major Donor ($10,000 +)




